
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding Child Care Coordinator Funding to City of Santa Maria and City of Lompoc,
Fourth and Fifth Districts, as follows:

a)  Approve a grant agreement between the Office of Early Care and Education and City of Santa Maria for child
care coordinator services, in the amount of $10,000;

b)  Approve a grant agreement between the Office of Early Care and Education and the City of Lompoc for child
care coordinator services in the amount of $4,000;

c)  Approve an amendment to the agreement with the City of Santa Maria for child care coordinator services in the
Santa Maria Valley for the period of July 1, 2001 through June 30, 2002.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00635, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

